

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.10938 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	26.06.2025	<u>TVK,J</u> Sri.G.M.Mohiuddin, learned standing counsel for R-2 seeks time to file counter in the matter. List after two (2) weeks. (B/o) vsv	