

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE : WP No.10938 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.11.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned senior counsel appearing for respondent Nos.2 and 3 is present. Party in person/petitioner submits that he filed material papers in the Registry vide USR No.10545. Registry is directed to place the said material papers in the bundle and list the matter on 09.12.2025. Till such time, the interim order granted on 04.09.2025, stands extended. Abb _____ EVV,J	Transferred to IO folder subject to corrections